
D2o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 10,1984

Lancaster Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D 18)

Abigail
Beauty
Sparkle
Rutma
Bertia
Dainty
Beth
Papoose

Kevin S Smoker

RH 5-11
RH 8-8
RH 7-7
RH 3-4
RH 4-10
RH 6-3
RH 5-4
RH 5-0

25,595
19,623
17,094
18,349
20,898
21,273
20,255
18,923

Peggy
Earl N Landis

RH 7-0 25,560

Tammy
Richard N Sauder

Lena
Harry H Ranck Jr

Joanne , RH
JS Smucker & Sons Farm 2

227 RH
29 RH
345 RH

Nelson W Nolt
114

Paul H Martin
Eunice
Babette
Beauty
Cindy

RH 5-3 22,286

RH 3-2 21,946

21,815

25,351
23,023
23,084

20,534

20,298
19,802
22,808
20,231

Christian Stoltzfus
Essay RH

Harry Zimmerman Jr
Brenda RH
Freida GrH

Glenn E Burkholder
Wanda RH

Clair M Hollmger
Amel6l RH

Amos BKing

21,796

20,713
22,327

26,574

24,034

Alice RH
Ann RH

Hickory Grove Farm
Dolly GrH

Lester J Wiker
Wendy
Connie

Marbro Farm
Gay
Kitty 16
Monhte
Pansy

22,321
27,422

22,598

22,055
19,922

RH
RH
RH
RH

6-5
4-
5-
4-11

305
305
305
286

21,854
27,030
24,382
18,199

4 1
3 2
34
46

886
877
834
833

2 Miles South ofRt 23 Alone772
Thru Monterey * ROI Ronkt, PA

STOLTZFUS WOODWORK
RDGap PA Box 183

1 Mile North Rt 897 From Gap

WES STAUFFER SALES
& SERVICE

RD 3 Ephrata At Mfrt
PA Phone (717) 738 4215 B . « . M”fim D

EphrataExit New Rt 222 */? Mile West on Rt 322 Route 23 Just East o( Blue Ball
Turn left onto Pleasant Valley Rd /i/joeeurt

l STIHL

i.'idud
Fran
Kitty
Sugar

Paul V Nissley
Lana
Millie

Eugene Trostle
21

Darryl Bollinger

Joan
Marvin Z Weaver

23
Lloyd B Sensenig

Kenneth D Myer
Petoma

Titus B Stoner

49
JonasB King

Barb

Newport Rd Elm. PA
717 665*2407

MARTIN HARDWARE &

EQUIPMENT CO.
Rt 501 V/t Miles South of Schaefferstown PA

Phone 717 949 6817

GOOD’S STORE

THE WORLD’S LARGEST SELLING CHAIM SAW

Paella
Romella Farms

Dome
John J Landis

Marsh
Jay E Landis

Spice
Bridget

Craig R Mlaker
Bell
Gail
Petunia
Beauty 2

HaroldK Witmer
Suzette RH

Running Springs Farm

Irene
John S Molt

Spot
JamesW Bowman

Betsy GrH
Jan GrH

Shellenberger Bros
Bonm4o RH

Noah Kreider& Sons
604 GrH

Albert E Fry
Dama RH

Darlene RH
Loren L Zimmerman

Jolly RH
Lazy GrH
Tootsie RH

Ben S Stoltzfus
Violet RH

Irwin W Engle

RH
RH
RH
RH

GrH
GrH

305

305

305

305

305
305
304

305

305
297
305
305

305

305
305

305

305

305
305

305

305
305

5-4
5-3
3-10

8-4
4-1
4-0
2-10

44
44
38
42

7-11

5-11
5-11

GrH3-8
5-
6-
3-11

299
305
305
305

20,461
22,484
23,754
21,672

40
36
34
3 7

819
818
813
805

Lydia
Martin H Good

Stella
Nathan E Stoltzfus

Felicia
Lucille

Spring Belle Farm
Melody RH
Fairy RH

J Richard Brenneman
Helen RG

JohnZ Beiler
Beck 157 kh
Frieda RH

8-10 305 24,923 32

12-3
5-6

305

305
305305

305
20,887
22,860

885
869

5-
6-

305
305GrH 4-10 305 19,416 883

21,272

21,797
20,507

305305 19.081 883

23,599
20,096

305 14,937 883 2-10
4-11

305
305

20,934

20,058
25,404

4 1

305 22,341 882 Harry SAungst
Lucky RH

Ken & Nelson Stoner
29 GrH
2 RH
98 RH

John & Barb Brubaker
Marcy 74 GrH

Raymond M Weaver
94 RH

Donald B Trimble
Jerry RBrSw

7-11
3-9

305
305

23 948
17,908

880
824

305

RH
RH
RH
RH

4-10
4-
5-
5-4

305
305
305
305

20,637
22,297
20,201
20,685

43
39
42
40

880
867
853
819

3-11

23,271

3-10

305
305
305

19,452
21,414
21,164

305 23,269

305 27,597

305
879 305

5-10 305 23,010

GrH

879 John F Petersheim
10
60

J Omar Beiler
Lady

Glenn D Hershey
Nellie RH

Middle Creek Farm
Tricks

Long Acres Farm
140 i
145 <

Ra-EI Holstems
Isabel
Heidie

Jay L Ranck
Vera

Meadow Vista Farm
Cindy RH

John M Harmsh
Jean RH
Celia RH

Jonas B Lantz
Lucy RH

Richlee Farm
Tubby RH
Daisy RH

Creek Knoll Farm #1
Sonda RH

Ivan Z Martin
Mabel
Zela

305 22,990
4-4
4-10

GrH 305 20,012

879

877 GrH 4-11

GrH 305 20,455 875

305
305

6-11
7-9

305
305

23,007
21,790

874
847

288

GrH
GrH

305

305

305 22,690

297 22,449

873

873 5-0
4-10

305 21,659 872

305
305

305 20.343 871

305
305

305 27,377 870
11-3
4-4

305

3-10 305
274
305

21,290
19,166
21,581

870
856
801 5-10

305

305 19,907 870 3-
4-

305
305

GrH 305 24,889 869

305 23,730 868

‘

5-7

'305
305
305

305

21,314

21,212

24,243
22,920

23,722

22,736

20,183

19,966
21,736

22,736
21,028

22,049

20,436

20,132
20,726

21,511

20,014
19,962

19,542

RH 4-1 305 20,417
RH 4-1 305 22,418

(Turn to Page D2l)

It

802
868

867
859

866
824

866

866
833

865

863
832
816
861

861

861

860
819

859

858

857

857
825

853
850

853

853

853
820

852

852
818

852

Are You Ready To Go Whole Hog?
Try Hershey's Hog Systems!

851
824

896

896

896

896

895
884
861

894

892
871
864
858

889

888
842

887

887

887
823

886

886
856


